Work Orders & Change Orders
Rappe- Job #34810



¥Work oraer g changt

ople g5

Window Work Order Addendum

™ u..—-’“"—"\\ /‘h-——?‘/‘\“_“’r_ b

- = a “4  Page2ofg
\NE ﬁmwk\ - @j\_ U Customer: Jim & Kris Rappe W B -
Colors and n.u_i_imu Job#o 34810
Customer: Home:(262) 370-9659 Preferred:Home Sale Date:6/7/2024 Expeditor; Tomas Tadaravicius
Jim & Kris Rappe Work: Best Time:any Sales Rep:Tomas Tadar~+-* M J8-11/16" ok per
2121 N Terrace Ave Mr. Cell: m B i B o i .wm_.mmm 7/29 KS
Milwaukee, WI 53202 Mrs Cell: Email:Jim.rappe@gmail.com \V.a o T PR (TBB) -
—I‘"\ {L) -Will Ship Brickmaid Loose
First Floor, Bedroom #1
WINDOW OPTIONS GRIDS WOODWORK OPENING Expeditef Use Only
Evtneialinter — Sash, Grid
r“mu% Style Mull Set ﬂ__h%_m oot teior lass | Options [ObscurefBlinds{ Screen| .ﬂm _n_ R 1»%@.“? Jamb Wmmnawﬂ Style _M"M__Hﬁq >nnuwuonq Opening  |Exterlor Finish| Key | Casing Size | Wall Depth | Factory/Opening Siza
Sash#1
Left e
i Advanc ey Pelia i BuidR- | L 3 30
BOWS-LS- Whits Bay/Bx Flat Ca: |Bay/8ow/PriF Ti iBow P i 3 it
: DUAL wa | 122X | wnge P 0 I 7 Hone  [MiVew) SashE Standd  None | Ful Frame |Paimed| 34~ |White Paint| None | STD T |atmunien P | % w\ 4 LRG| LGyt
1D #1 Factory LowE Sash 14 rd) p L Lineal Remove & Hautll Wnite-D
Factory Fixed ' Bay or Baw 118.4456 x 64.5 ok per EE
Sash #5
Right _
el ﬂmm?ma\. : P NIA i Palla i ‘BuildRE- | o
2 white ed] e {View WWMN White BayBow | |FlatCasing ; Bay/Bow/PrFrm{ Trim Bay/Bow i \
DUAL N/A  |78%55] White | DX NEA None Standd  None | Full Frame |Painted| 3-1/4%- ~ |White Paint|  No STD - |al -P :
2 | 45 Degree i o e | : R plac Uneal i Remave & Haul il o _{ @W\{.&Mura 35
i L 7 B £ SeiE i ar 3 |
66.073 2 k
First Floor, Bedroom #2 X 5 m okay per EEM|
WINDOW OPTIONS GRIDS WOODWORK OPENING Expediter Use Only
A o Sash, Grid
r__mM& Style Mull Set _R_MM_E £ Color| Calor | G1ass | Options |Ob {Blinds{ S m_.hm o _enw...“.ﬂa Jamb B2 __wmw Style _M._n”ﬂw_n >nanMu01n Qpening  |Exterior Finish| Key | Casing Size | Wall Depth |Factory/Cpening S
Advanc Custom \
2 PELLA- | workout ; White : Colonial Window Trm - 1 A
2 B 23 174 o Whnite | ed InView | Sash#1 o0 _.‘ﬁnmaw 1V- | Pella Full- 4 § £ il 5 2 =
ot | COMNELS. | o [T | e oot Comta W& None il B na.g:. e i Frame | A | Cosing 3. |White Paint] None None i - M\rm _\\ eNT! 40
spacer
Ad Cuslo _ J
2 peuiacpw| workou Bodad . | white [ ed el M BT 1 | petia Fui- Comneal | Window Trim - .E
o m_.n.w.nx.._ﬂb._. wﬂuom.ﬁu o X White m.m__:_ ﬁ_wo«:i.m: N None None mmmmml e L mmh:._m NiA A_.mmm_ﬂm_wm_ White Paint None None Egﬂ.ma Un. ._, m
spacer * ;
Advanc] n:ma_._w..a _ ! _
s PELLA- worek out Whit \ Colonial Window Ti ]
2 | coMNTs | “room [P wnie | Wit | ed | g None |mView| Sashit |Gnod Ldese 1. | Petaful- | | Coging3. |white Pamt|  one wome | MiemmenoP-| | _
D#5 | DUAL 70x72 ConE o ) | soL 77 - do 114" - Lineal White - D | % |
spacer M.H /t\ \. /r\
- i o : Advanc] i Custom - i . : g 4 mm g -
& PELLA- : o Whitefl . ) | Colonial s : Window Trim - : : e
2 20d (23104 an. | White | ed ! e inView| Sash#1 | - FR Lifestyle 1\- | Pella Ful- ST e ) o B e S :
: CSMNT-LS- White | A NiA ‘None Standz N/A | Casing 3- |White Paint| N N Al =P s
b R e el e i e B S R R e i T L [T
: L xlarmdr
Lines 3-15 Fold <Pl
out nail fin per EE - 4-11/16" per EE
See drawing WO lines 3-11
g 7129 KS 7/29 KS



. i e

Window Work Order Addendum " - § : Page 3of 9
% t 2 ot ag
Customer: Jim & Kris Rappe i IO £ : &= F AR
=0 < g 8 3 & Rogr» P
‘ .ﬁ o — e
First Floor, Bedroom #2
WINDOW OPTIONS GRIDS WOCDWORK OPENING Expediter Use Only
P iaaud Sash, Grid T T o
r___n.ﬁ% Style Mull Set _c_q.gﬁw__s i _-_n..mn.,ow Glass | Options [Obscure/Blinds|Screen ._.._u_.Mmm g vnmaquﬂu. Jamb ﬂnmﬁw Style - ._u_“_..ﬂmﬂn = Opening  |Exterior Finish| Key | Casing Size | Wall Depth |Factory/Opening Size
Custo :
: o LA i No 5 Colonial Window Trim -
I fpeLacew and w}ef Wite | White | e NA None | None | SBSLEL lnarg, :%F Pella Pull- | Nia | Casing3- [White Paint| ~ None None | Atuminum - P -
g7 | LSDUAL | 7ox72 |72 Paint Comfory / ot R 0T e " Whie - D
S ~ spacer Ry
: 3 g i “Sash ¥ -
. : Advanc % - - Customy - & 5 : i 5 | .
£ PELLA 2nd |23 144 White | ed InView| Sash#t | SMitER |ifestvie V- | Pella Full ComamliE L e Window Trirn -
CSMNT-LS- | 52" 2 ‘While 2 N/A None ; e (Standa N/A | Casing3- |White Paint|  None None | Alumiqum - P - . ;
D | oA | Toxr2 e Faint [Comforg Sl LS B B T Bl 114" - Lineal | White-D ; A
: _ | spacer VH R
Adva e | F
ne| z Stom - :
k] PELLA- i white | | - : " Colonial Window Tnm - 1 o s
= 3rd 23 1/4 o While ed InView | Sash #1 1 Lifestyle 1V Pella Full X ! ‘. f o
White e NIA Nane (Stand N/A | Casing 2- |White Paint|  None None Aluminum - P« Fi
o | S | wimr P P (e aon | “ten S5 S | Feme R T weto [T | S| Y/8 | o
spacer
Ad Cusio : ! \ __
vanc| - : .
10 § Ne 7 - | Petta Ful- Colonial i Window Trim -
PELLA-CPW-| _3rd 123474 \apyo | Wit | ed /A N None | SELEL |horguaf U Nia | Casing 3- |White Pant|  None None Aluminum - P -
O#ip| LSDUAL | 70x72 VAM White | paint Comio e Faed [P ey Fraiut 1ia- Lineal White - D k_
T
s " L] |
vanci stom - :: . |
11 PELLA- - White | | - i ¥ Calanial 3 Window Trim - | |
Ll counris | 00, [P whiee | WS | 00 d PA None |'fiew| SZLEL |(saned Uesiyie V- | PEIRTUY | wia | Casing3. |white Pamt|  None None | Alumiaum- P ! |
ID#11|  DUAL Py ®y beouie-is 144" - Lineal Whtte - O i i ’
Spacer VI N | W
a : Custom r 1
12 | PEUA fweo | wnite | ed : : Inview| Sasnz1 | Y0ed iecie 1v- | Peta Full- sGolonblih o : Window Trim-§ b 5
CSMNT-LS- 28 x 72| White 4 NIA. None y (Standd N/A owuswu.. White Paint| None ‘None . |Aluminum-P-f ¥ ; N. -
L e DT Paint {Comfor coth | “Len |y s | Frame B b - Dirgriis 3 Y B |SHXTL
spacer
43 | PELA- AR i ~ Lamite | e 2 : InView| Sashat White v | Pella Fulk Coloniat ; 3 4 Window Trim -
CSMNT-LS- 28 x 72| White | o NIA None - N/A | Casing 3- | White Paint| = None None Aluminum - P -
D#13| ToUAL - S6x72 Paint nmnﬂm: ) cloth Right rd) wurwh...so Frame 1£4~- Lineal : White - D
Lines 3-15 Fold
L—out nail fin per EE

7/29 KS With spacer 4-11/16" per EE

7/29 KS
_




T \._..o-*"f‘\

out nail fin per EE
7129 KS

Window Work Order Addendum _Page4of9
Customer: Jim & Kris Rappe % @ii 3
E & 0
First Floor, Bedroom #2 i
WINDOW OPTIONS GRIDS WOODWORK OPENING Expediter Use Only
i ] Sash, Grid
Unet | style | manset [{9% HEorolAeio] Glass | Options [obscuremunassereen| (687 [F1C"] Pt | e BaylBol syl | nerlor Accessorlel gpening  [Exterlor Finish| Key | Casing Stzo | Wall Depth | Factory/Opening Sizg
ey |
Advanc i usiom - v
# | FELA | tweoz e | White | ed inView| Sash#1 | YR |ifecyie 1v- | Pella Fulk i S Wdow Tame R . -
CSMNT-LS- 28 % 72| White | 51 NiA N (Stands NA | Casing3- [white Paint|  None None | Al -P. £
o#4| DUAL sex72 (X Pt jComint 4 = clomm. | ke [ et Y, BRI i Lineat] “wne-0 J0 | B Mr,_m P..ﬁmlxr_ EoxXT(
spacer
Advanc Custom ! W
s PELLA- : white| | . 2 Colonlal Window Tim - | |
12 | countis | MO02 lagx7a| wihiee | WhEE | €S 1 Nl None [InView| Sash#t |(giangd Lfestyle 1v- | Pefa Ful- |y | Cocing3. |white Paint|  None Noe | Auminum-P-| | !
ID#15| DUAL 9 rd) . tome: 174" - Uineal White - D \ /
LowE SDL 7/8" - no Hﬂ @ ol
sgacer g
.;«. | have carefully reviewed the details of »_..w‘ Window section of the Work Order above and agree that the specifications are correct and that they represent my selections.
L~ S |
4-11/16" per EE
Lines 3-15 Fold 7/29 KS

45



S100 Flat slab

Doors Work Order Addendum

Change

Order ver #1

Customer Jim & Kris Rappe

85-3/8" is ok per
EE 9/25 K8

Page 4 of 6

5/2412024 at 1.36 by EFU

Customer: with 4 lite glass Home:(262) 370-9659 Preferred.Home Sale Date:6/7/2024
Jim & Kiis 9 Work: Best Time:any Sales Rep:Tomas Tadaravicius FEmerre—
2121 N feq@dded M. Cell: :
Milwaukiee, Wi 53202 Mrs Cell: Email:Jim.rappe@gmail. com EXREmIOIT Efe D Fison
First Flooy, Back of House
DOOR PRODUCT COLORS Sk OPTIONS WOODWORK _ OPENING /Mﬁn:ﬂmm USE ONLY
_-___w”a tyle Mull Set ﬁ.%.mWﬂ mmﬂ._mw.. __mﬁm.vo«.. Swing / Hinge Hardware Options Jamb Style Interior Finish | Accessodss _ Openlng | Exterior Finish |Casing Sizel g?:hwmhaé.ouaa_an Size
FCM6G08-ASE - Fiber Tom Door - ! J&
is 1-Same 3 MPLS-Heirdoom- 7 . .h. I
= Classic Mahogany | back door - Sngle. [be2. " Obsidian - | . i n . Single Enlry | Fiat Casing 3- 2 Alumeum - - -— -
D #2 _.osrmmwnmw_fm-.%%e_wa.m Boor 200 _ﬂ“ﬁh—wﬁm Srigs | Right!In-Swing ﬁmmnpnsm_wﬂw_www None. Daor | 1/2" wibb lineats| AIPiPe - SR112 ﬂm_n.w, .M“.lm.w .W, z m & Wmv L XSy
PSPCIZ515H - 201SH ﬂ\-
i mm.mnmj Prov Strm Dr k . Conlemparany Par of Mulled 2
Fuit View-wiRetractble | back door - Starm x 80" | Coal Black | Coal Black flef;) Dut-Swing Curve # None St .W —
10 #1 | Top mnj,w.w ﬂ:_unn_ Btm DH2. Se W\A X m %
asl

sk

" lhave carefully reviewed the details of the Doors section of the Work Order above and agree that the specifications are correct and that they represent my selections,

Lh_mw1wR.. KS




AN

5480
WEAﬂ:IE-I:'I'IGHT Addendum to Contract Job # 8
Last Name: R ox ppe.
This document is an addendum lo the Retail Contract dated b / 1 ,20 24 __between Weather Tight and the homeowner(s),
Ta 1 Ik‘ {7 "5 . This addendum is hereby incorporated into the Retail Contract, and modifies the Retail Contract only as follows:
QOriginal item: WO Line # Added, Eliminated or Changed to: Price change:
P | 3 4 s
Sty dr—=tr—H——thamse fo S 607 sTreors il
7 7
2 |faty/gtor exd |16-18 | all _block  fierm ¥ e
Ay {7 "
3| By Flankes Z Jo be. Casepwed  Crank pof YT+
4 +/-
5 +/-
6 + /-

NOTES: = Al humgry fo  makh exizhiog
i §4¢W”"7 S ensof bty bhared @ Ge rermosd ©n Q""hV
deor.
e BJ\*( 6!-4(3 oo rbog/é'éfr‘#s/!hr}@;@/ f@!ﬂ«//b_r/n >
Peimarm as ondefoibed ¢s f?@‘sj;b/‘_,' NGW V‘?‘f’
Wil e feed  (uko exishimy  detsrls

[ — WTC iy I <tul] fw'/ dﬂﬂl‘f’{ o
MGAr By  load B A e

~
THE NEW CONTRACT PRICE IS NOW $ ] X _THIS INCREASE | DECREASE (circle one) WILL BE RESOLVED BY:
0 $ IN CASWE N / /
0 s iN CASHUPON FINN, BALANGE DUE.
0o s TO BE INGLUDED IN FINANGING (SUBJECT TO APPROVAL)
PROGESSING THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL RESULT IN THE ADDITION OF DAYS TO THE ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE, WHICH IS

HEREBY AMENDED TO

N E4PORTANT NOTICE FOR FINAL MEASURE* IERIENIE BELOW, CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THEY HAVE
Inital REVIEWED ORK ORDER(S), DISCLAIMERS AND DISCLOSURES, UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO THEM. CUSTOMER
AFFIRMS THAT ALD OF THE SPECGIFICATIONS, AFTER ANY CHANGES LISTED ABOVE, ARE CORRECT AND WILL BE ORDERED

Customes, Customer:;

Repr:as\eniaﬁ‘_}%?2'vv Print:

Date of Change: é / i 4 If via phone: Time: Ext:

©2015 Weather Tight Corporation 11400 W, Oklahoma Ave. West Allis, Wl 53227 (414) 459-3888



AN

l'"l'l Job# 34810 .

WEATHERTIGHT Change Order Addendum

This document is an addendum to the Retail Contracl between Weather Tight Corporation and the homeowner(s),

Jim Rappe _ dated 06/07/2024 . This addendum is hereby incorporated into the

Retail Coniract, and modifies the Retail Contract only as follows:

?es that are detailed in the corresponding Work Order Addendum

This Change Order (Version #1) incorporates chan
the Retail Contract dated (06/07/2024)

(Version #1) dated (09/24/2024) and are now part o

SUMMARY NOTES.
Removed front storm door

This Change Order includes a price DECREASE. in the amount of § $-2,268

THE NEW CONTRACT PRICE ISNOW § $76,868 . THIS PRICE CHANGE WILL BE RESOLVED BY:

No additional deposit required

THE NEW COMPLETION DATE 1S CHANGED TO 04/29/2026

BY SIGNING BELOW, CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THEY HAVE REVIEWED THE WORK ORDER(S), DISCLAIMERS
AND DISCLOSURES, UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO THEM. CUSTCOMER AFFIRMS THAT ALL OF THE SPECIFICATIONS,
AFTER ANY CHANGES LISTED ABOVE, ARE CORRECT AND WILL BE ORDERED AS STATED,

Customer G gb’L K‘“We’ Date _09-24-2024
Representalive E gk “' 1 UGSQ:[M Date _09-24-2024

©2020 Weather Tight Corporation 11400 W. Oklahoma Ave. West Allis, Wi 53227 (414) 459-3888




